
MUTTERSTUTEN
Besitzer Note

FERRARA Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,8
ROSENFÜRSTIN Josef Nothegger, St. Ulrich 8,5
FALLADA Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,5
CHAUSAUETTE Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,1
FESTINA Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,0
BEL BAILEE M Katharina Haderer, Absam 8,0
ALINA Wolfgang Wörgötter, St. Ulrich 7,8
FARINA Sabine Egger, Ötztalbahnhof 7,8
WARANAH Stefan Ehammer, Hopfgarten 7,8
STELLA Sabine Thaler, Wildschönau 7,6
POLLIASTER Leo Dablander, Silz 7,3
BABA Hannes Löffler, Terfens 7,3
RAFFINESSE Walter Pöll, Gnadenwald 7,0
PAMELA Bernhard Schlichterle, Elmen 7,0
DIXY Corinna Riml, Längenfeld 7,0

GALTSTUTEN

FEINE DAME Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,8
FINESSA Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,7
FANESSA Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,7
PINA COLADA Andrea Sporer, Fritzens 8,5
CAYENNE Reinhard Scheuer, Breitenwang 8,3
CHIARA Sarina Gogala, Reith 8,3
LUNA Sabine Thaler, Wildschönau 8,2
SZELLÖ Sarina Gogala, Reith 8,2
SHERESAD Johannes Ganner, Telfs 8,0
GOLDEN GIRL Claudia Waldhart, Telfs 8,0
VOLTANA Sylvia Hager, Angerberg 8,0
ANY´S ARIELLE Sylvia Hager, Angerberg 7,8
KYRA W Heinrich Hörmann, Telfs 7,7
CARA Sabine Egger, Langkampfen 7,3

STUTFOHLEN

ROCK´N ROSE Josef Nothegger, St. Ulrich 8,6
PEARL Leo Dablander, Silz 8,0
MONA LISA Sabine Thaler, Wildschönau 8,0
FESTINA´S TOCHTER Heinz Zeller, Reutte 7,8
SHAKIRA Wolfgang Wörgötter, St. Ulrich 7,8
UNA CARISMA Walter Pöll, Gnadenwald 7,8
PIERA Bernhard Schlichtherle, Elmen 7,5
FELIZ Sabine Egger, Ötztalbahnhof 7,5
DIANA Corinna Riml, Längenfeld 7,5

HENGSTFOHLEN

FERRARA´S SOHN Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,5
CHAUSAUETTE´S SOHN Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,3
FALLADA´ S SOHN Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,1
FINN FIONELL Katharina Haderer, Absam 8,1
CÄSAR Stefan Ehammer, Hopfgarten 7,8



CAMPANO Hannes Löffler, Terfens 7,6

JÄHRLING

LAVINIA Sarina Gogala, Reith 8,3
BIG BEN Heinz Zeller, Reutte 8,3
KORTINA Sarina Gogala, Reith 8,0
GRACE Claudia Waldhart, Telfs 7,8
FRIEDL Hansjörg Steinlechner, Stumm 7,8
GLENN Hannes Löffler, Terfens 7,8
KID OF LOVE Heinrich Hörmann, Telfs 7,7
SOLACE Sarina Gogala, Reith 7,7
CENTINA Sylvia Hager, Angerberg 7,5

ZWEIJÄHRIGE

CANEL Stefan Ehammer, Hopfgarten 8,5
PANAMA Leo Dablander, Silz 8,3
ROSE GARDEN Josef Nothegger, St. Ulrich 8,3
LENOX Walter Pöll, Gnadenwald 8,1
KAYA Heinrich Hörmann, Telfs 8,1
CHELSEY Wolfgang Wörgötter, St. Ulrich 8,1
LIONEL Corinna Riml, Längenfeld 8,0
SCENIC Andrea Sporer, Fritzens 8,0
AMARENA Sylvia Hager, Angerberg 7,8
BABARELLA Hannes Löffler, Terfens 7,8
CELINA Reinhard Scheuer, Breitenwang 7,1

DREIJÄHRIGE

Winnipeg Toni Gassler, Telfs 8,1
Alma Sabine Thaler, Wildschönau 7,8
Diva W Sabine Egger, Langkampfen 7,8


